
Pos 

 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

723 

369 

914 

810X 

190 

599 

514 

528 

753 

731 

214 

918 

107x 

110 

792 

71 

34X 

161 

227 

786 

803 

823 

826 

28 

24 

706 

Name 

Caesar Rinaldi 

Tyler Crozier 

Morgan Ryan 

Antonio Hernandez 

Alex Reyes 

Jesus Ramirez 

Jona Schuman 

Francisco Calix 

Carlos Martin 

Ahsan Iqbal 

John Yarbrough 

Miguel Figueroa 

Anthony Estrada 

Wayne Gann 

Douglas Garcia 

Chad Stern 

Jose Tamayo 

Sahar Zvik 

Orel Madar 

Jansher Ashraf 

Marlon Gonzalez 

Jorge Gonzalez 

Avi Hadad 

Geiser Hernandez 

Jamaal Medford 

Hugo Peralta 

Class 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Amateur 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Expert 600 Supersport [SUN] 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

3 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

2.270 

2.756 

4.144 

36.502 

52.966 

1:23.272 

1:25.329 

1:29.302 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

6.317 

12.657 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:33.595 

16:35.865 

16:36.351 

16:37.739 

17:10.097 

17:26.561 

17:56.867 

17:58.924 

18:02.897 

17:04.661 

7:36.295 

1:10.187 

16:17.330 

16:23.647 

16:29.987 

Best Tm 

1:53.306 

1:54.899 

1:54.861 

1:55.404 

1:57.407 

2:00.311 

2:02.998 

2:03.427 

2:03.034 

2:14.088 

2:06.192 

1:54.576 

1:55.727 

1:57.558 

Sponsor 

B a r a t e l l i  R a c i n g ,  A im  A s s i s t ,  B i s o n ,  K e m p  B r o s ,  V o r t e x  

Woodcraft, Armour Bodies 

d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/4/2025 2:53:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

6.317 

Avg. Speed 

78.974 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.306 

Best Speed 

85.150 

Best Lap by 

723 - Caesar Rinaldi 

 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

Sun Race 12 & 13: Expert 600 Supersport & Amateur 600 Supersport 

Sun Race 12 & 13: Expert 600 Supersport & Amateur 600 Supersport 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:19:33 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/4/2025 12:00 


